
ZG28.8 Pittsboro Gravel
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.3 Old Goldston Rd
0.5 L 5 Alston Chapel Rd
5.5 R 1 Alex Cockman Rd
6.5 L 1.1 Elmer Keck Rd
7.6 R 0.7 Hadley Mill Rd
8.2 L 3 Jay Shambley Rd
11.2 L 0.3 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
11.5 R 5.3 Carolina Hill Rd
16.8 R 4.9 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
21.7 L 0.6 NC-902 E
22.3 L 0.8 Alex Cockman Rd
23.1 R 5 Alston Chapel Rd
28.1 L 0.4 Old Goldston Rd
28.4 R 0.4 NC-87 S/?NC-902 W

End of Ride
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